TROPHEE BROCELIANDE

Patinoire de Rennes

HORAIRES

Samedi 05 mars 2016

durée début fin
Ouverture patinoire 07:00 23:00
Réunion des Juges 07:00 08:00
Réfection glace
Catégorie Epreuve Nombre  Nombre Groupe Durée Début Fin
Solos Benjamins 2 Danse Imposée 22 3 01:15 08:00 09:15
Solos Seniors Danse Imposée 11 2 00:41 09:15 09:56
Réfection glace 00:15 09:56 10:11
Couples Minimes Danse Imposée 6 2 00:26 10:11 10:37
Solos Minimes 1 Danse Imposée 18 2 00:58 10:37 11:35
Réfection glace 00:15 11:35 11:50
Solos Juniors 2 Danse Imposée 1 00:23 11:50 12:13
Solos Benjamins 1 Danse Imposée 21 3 01:12 12:13 13:25
Réfection glace 00:15 13:25 13:40
Solos Cadets 2 Danse Imposée 14 2 00:44 13:40 14:24
Solos Juniors 1 Danse Imposée 15 2 00:48 14:24 15:12
Réfection glace 00:15 15:12 15:27
Solos Minimes 2 Danse Imposée 16 2 00:58 15:27 16:25
Solos Cadets 1 Danse Imposée 17 2 00:52 16:25 17:17
Réfection glace 00:15 17:17 17:32
Couples Benjamins Danse Imposée 2 1 00:10 17:32 17:42
Couples Cadets Danse Imposée 1 1 00:09 17:42 17:51
Couples Juniors Short Danse 2 1 00:17 17:51 18:08
Couples Minimes Danse Libre 6 2  00:37 18:08 18:45
Réfection glace + Pause repas 01:00 18:45 19:45
Solos Cadets 2 Danse Interprétation 14 2 01:05 19:45 20:50
Solos Juniors 1 Danse Interprétation 15 2 01:16 20:50 22:06
PODIUMS 22h15
Dimanche 06 mars 2016
Ouverture patinoire 06:30
Réfection glace
Catégorie Epreuve Nombre Groupe Durée Début Fin
Solos Cadets 1 Danse Interprétation 17 2  01:22 07:00 08:22
Solos Minimes 2 Danse Libre 16 2 01:18 08:22 09:40
Réfection glace 00:15 09:40 09:55
Solos Juniors 2 Danse Interprétation 8 1 00:36 09:55 10:31
Solos Benjamins 1 Danse Libre 21 3 01:27 10:31 11:58
Réfection glace + Pause Repas 01:00 11:58 12:58
Solos Minimes 1 Danse Libre 18 3 01:18 12:58 14:16
Solos Séniors Danse Interprétation 11 2 01:03 14:16 15:19
Réfection glace 00:15 15:19 15:34
Solos Benjamins 2 Danse Libre 22 3 01:30 15:34 17:04
Couples Benjamins Danse Libre 2 1 00:14 17:04 17:18
Couples Cadets Danse Libre 1 1 00:12 17:18 17:30
Couples Juniors Danse Libre 2 2  00:18 17:30 17:48
PODIUMS 18:00



